M60000	09836
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600293038686
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	16 DEC -8 MH 9:43 TALLAHASSEE, PLORIDA
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEPUTTICUL 16 DEC - 8 PH 4: 21
Office Use Only	D. SCOTT DEC 9 2016

-

. –

The Right Response at the Right Time, Every Time."	NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712		
Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramente			
Date: 12/08/2016			
Name: Michelle Walker			
Reference #: B0829829			
ENTITY NAME: 2016B PROPERTY OW			
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Tra	insact Business		
Amendment			
Annual Report			
Change of Agent			
Reinstatement	TAL SEC		
Conversion			
Merger			
Dissolution/Withdrawal			
Fictitious Name	alle ta		
Other:			

-Please return a copy of this cover sheet with the evidence. J

__*If authorized amount is not correct, please call? Michelle at 518-213-0737 for approval. _____ C____Thanks!

Authorized Amount: 5125 Signature: Michelle Walker

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 E-Mail: info@nationalcorp.com Website: www.nationalcorp.com

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

2016B Property Owner LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited flability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Attn: Jessica Kopischke Name of Person

c/o Silver Bay Property Corp.

Firm/Company

3300 Fernbrook Lane North, Sulte 210

Address

Plymouth, MN 55447

City/State and Zip Code

legal@sllverbaymgmt.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jessic	a Kopischke	at (952)	358-4494	A	6	
Name c	Contact Person		Area Code	Day	time Telephone Nun	nber .	DEC	77
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	LARY OF STORIDA	-8 王	ILED
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:						-	
🛱 \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		i 55.00 Filin ified Copy	g Fee &	S160.00 Filing l of Status & Certifi		cale	

APPLICATION BV FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. .

***4** .

> IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

l		Property Owner		
(Name of Forei	gn Limited Liability Company; m	ust include "Limit	ed Liability Company,""L.L.C.," of	""LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alter Liability Company," "L.L.C."		te of transacting t	usiness in Florida. The alternate nat	me muss include "Limited
2. Dola	ware	3	35-2574172	
(Jurisdiction under the law o	f which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI number, il applicable)
compony is organized)				
4				
	(Date first transacted busin (See sections 605.0904 & 605	ess in Flurida, if j 5.0905, F.S. to dei	cior to registration.) ermine penalty liability)	
5	3300 Farnbrook Lana	North, Sulte 210		_ .
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Plymouth, Mt		····	_
	(Street Address of	, -		
ú	3300 Fernbrook Lane	North, Sulte 210		_
	Plymouth, Mi			_
	(Mailing	Address)		
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P	O, Box <u>NOT</u>	eceptable)	•
Name:	National Corporate Res	search, Ltd., Ir)C	TAL SEC
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun S	street, Suite 4		E B F
	Tallahass	ee	, Florida 32301	
-	(City)		(Zip code)	- <u>2</u> 2 0 M
Registered agent's accepta				
			for the above stated limited liab red agent and agree to act in th	
			iplete performance of my duiles	
accept the obligations of my	position as registyred agent.			ें <u>कि</u> ल क
	Sont	U. lis		للر
-	(Reeis	tered agent's sign	ature)	-
	r (iveBrin	inicia digenti il signi	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
8. The name, title or capaci	ity and address of the person(s)) who has/have a	uthority to manage is/ure;	
	Daniel Buech	ler, Secretary		
	3300 Fernbrook Lar	na North, Suite 2	10	un
	Plymouth,	MN 55447		
 Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be sub 	which it is organized. (If the c mitted)	ertificate is in a	nenticated by the official having foreign language, a translation o	custody of records in the f the certificate under oath _
	C Signature	of an authorized	person	
This document is executed in submitted in a document to it	n accordance with section 605.0 he Department of State constitu	0203 (1) (b), Flo utes a third deare	rida Statutes. I am aware that an e felony as provided for in s.817	y false information

Daniel Buechler, Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "2016B PROPERTY OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "2016B PROPERTY OWNER LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 203474198 Date: 12-08-16

6151783 8300

SR# 20166978497 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml